PRINCETON UNIVERSITY
BOYS LACROSSE CAMP

Boys Lacrosse Prospect Camp
2025 Camp Schedule

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

3:00p
4:00p
4:10p
5:00p
5:45p
6:15p
8:00p

Check-In at 1952 Stadium

Staff Introductions / Parents Welcome

Position Skill Development

Small Numbers Drill Work

Camp Break (30 min — Air Conditioned Team Rooms)
Games Begin

Final Remarks / Check-Out



