PRINCETON UNIVERSITY

BOYS LACROSSE CAMP

Boys Lacrosse Prospect Camp

2025 Camp Schedule

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

3:00p	Check-In at 1952 Stadium
4:00p	Staff Introductions / Parents Welcome
4:10p	Position Skill Development
5:00p	Small Numbers Drill Work
5:45p	Camp Break (30 min – Air Conditioned Team Rooms)
6:15p	Games Begin
8:00p	Final Remarks / Check-Out